

Ex. Petition No.18 of 2019

22.11.2019 Present: Ms. Veena Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Notice be issued to the respondent, returnable within a period of four weeks, on taking steps within four days.

(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge

22nd November, 2019
(shankar)