

M/s Bnal Prefabs Pvt. Ltd. vs. M/s Hortitech Food

Execution Petition No. 18 of 2019

17.07.2023 Present: Ms.Veena Sharma, Advocate, for the
petitioner/Decree Holder.

On request of learned counsel for the Decree Holder,
enabling the Decree Holder to file list of properties, matter is
adjourned.

As prayed, list after two weeks.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

July 17, 2023
(Purohit)