

M/s Bnal Prefabs Pvt. Ltd. vs. M/s
Hortitech Food

Execution Petition No. 18
of 2019

04.01.2024 Present: Ms. Veena Sharma, Advocate, for the
petitioner/Decree Holder.

Learned counsel for the petitioner/Decree
Holder prays for and is granted four weeks further time
to file list of properties. List thereafter.

(Ranjan Sharma)
Judge

4th January, 2024
(himani)