

M/s BNAL Prefabs Private Ltd. v. M/s Hortitech Food

Execution Petition No. 18 of 2019

4.3.2025 Present: Mr. Ganesh Barowalia, Proxy Counsel, for the petitioner.
Mr. Mukul Sharma, Proxy Counsel, for the respondent.

Mr. Mukul Sharma, learned Proxy Counsel, states that Mr. Prantap Sharma, Advocate, has put in appearance on behalf of the respondent. Power of attorney as well as reply be filed within four weeks.

Name of Mr. Prantap Sharma, Advocate, be reflected in the cause-list henceforth.

March 4, 2025
manjit

(Sandeep Sharma),
Judge