

M/S BNAL Prefabs Pvt. Ltd. vs. M/S Hortitech Food

Ex. P- 18 of 2019

24.08.2026 **Present:** Ms. Veena Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner/
DH.

Mr. Pavan, Advocate, vice Mr. Prantap Sharma,
Advocate, for the respondent/JD.

At the request of learned counsel for the
petitioner/DH, list after six weeks.

(Romesh Verma)
Judge

August 24, 2026 (Nisha)